
SHIV SHAKTI PUBLIC SR. SEC. SCHOOL, CALENDER (2021-2022) 

Month/s Date/s Day Event 
April, 111 April Thursday Start of New Session 
2021 14th April Wednesday Holiday -Ambedkar Jayanti / Bai.sbald 

2P1 April Wednesday Holidav - Ram Navami 
1701 to 27m May Unit Test- I 
13th May Thursday Holldav - ld-UI-Fitr 
29th May Saturday Parents' Dav June. 2021 1st June to 30th June Summer Vacation July, Every Monday & Tuesday Class Test (In Zero & First Periods) 2021 (All subjects in rotation) 
3151 July Saturday Holiday-Shaheed Udham Singh's 

Martyrdom Dav 
10th Aueust Tuesday Mehndi Competition 

August, I 1st AU1rust Wednesdav Holidav - Teei 
2021 15th Aul!USt Sunday lndeoendence Dav - Fla2 Hoistiae: 22nd AU1rust Sunday Holidav Raksba Bandaa 30°' Aul!USt Monday Holidav - Janmasbtami 

September, I 3th Scot. to 28th Seot. Terminal Examination 2021 23111 September Thursday Holldav - War Heros' Martvrdom Dav 
2nd October Saturday Holldav - Mahatma Gandhi's B'Dav 
4th October Monday Parents' Day 

October, 7u, October Thursday Holidav - Maharaia Ai!arasen Jayanti 
2021 15th October Friday Holiday - Dussehra 

20th October Wednesday Holidav - Balmiki Javanti 
24th October Sunday Holidav - Karva Chau th 
29111 Oct.- 30th Oct. Friday - Saturday Snorts Meet 

November, l51 November Monday Holidav - Harvana Dav 
l51 Nov. -6th Nov.'21 Diwali Holidavs 2021 I 9th November Friday Holidav - Guru Nanak Dev Jayanti 
13th to 24111 December Unit Test - II 
25u, December Saturday Holidav - Christmas Dav 
30th December Thursday Parents' Dav 
January Winter Break (If directed by Winter Break December, 1011 the Govt.) 

& J 51 Jan. to 7th Feb. '2022 (wail for CBSE Board Practical Exams. - Classes X / XII January, 2022 . Guideline) 
8th Jan.- 22nd Jan.'2022 Pre-Board Exam. for Classes X / XII 
26th Januarv Wednesday Fla2 Hoistin2 / Republic Day 
2gth Januarv Saturday Parenis' Dav for Classes XI XII 
1st February Tuesday Kalpana Chawla's Death Anniversarv 
5th Februarv Saturday Holiday- Basant Panchami 
8th Feb. to 22nd Februarv Annual Exam for Classes IX / XI 

February 16th February Wednesday Holidav- Guru Ravi Dass Javanti 
& 25th Feb. to J 8th March Annual Exam for Classes Nursery-VIII 

March, 28th February Monday . Results - Classes IX / Xl 
2022 ) st March Tuesday Holiday - Maha Shivratri 

7th March, 2022 Monday New Session Starts for Classes X / XII 
18th March Friday Holidav - Holi 
29th March Tuesday Results-Classes Nursery to Vlll 
1st April Friday Start ofNew Session 2022 -23 
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